TALLAS (CM)
PECHO
CINTURA

ALTURA

Cintura

TALLAS (CM)
PECHO

CINTURA

XS

79-84

71-76

157- 162

71

XS

78.5-81

64-66

MUSTO - GUIA DE TALLAS

HOMBRE MUSTO

CHAQUETAS / SUDADERAS / CAMISETAS

S M L
86-91.5 94-99 101.5-106
76-81 81-86 86-91.5
165-170 173-178 180- 185
PANTALONES
76 81 86
MUJER MUSTO

CHAQUETAS / SUDADERAS / CAMISETAS / PANTALONES

S M L
82-86 87-91.5 92-96.5
68-71 74-76 79-81

XL

109-114

91.5-96.5

188- 195

91.5

XL

97-101

81-84

XXL

117-122

96.5-101.5

195-200

96.5

XXL

102-106.5

84-86



